503335575 06/04/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3382193

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 034745 Frame 0787. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the KIMBERLY H WHERLEY MICHAEL P WHERLEY.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KIMBERLY H WHERLEY	06/04/2015
MICHAEL P WHERLEY	06/04/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KIMBERLY H WHERLEY
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 214
City:	UWCHLAND
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19480
Name:	MICHAEL P WHERLEY
Street Address:	173 EDGEWOOD DR
City:	YORK
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	17403

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8567349

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (856)810-8861

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8568108860

Email:sgoldstein@rtjglaw.comCorrespondent Name:STUART M. GOLDSTEINAddress Line 1:750 RT. 73S., SUITE 202B

Address Line 4: MARLTON, NEW JERSEY 08053

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2410.00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STUART M. GOLDSTEIN
SIGNATURE:	/Stuart M. Goldstein/

PATENT 503335575 REEL: 035820 FRAME: 0956

DATE SIGNED:	06/04/2015
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).
Total Attachments: 1	
source=wherleyassignment#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 035820 FRAME: 0957

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT3175916

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	DECLARATION
}	I

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KIMBERLY H WHERLEY	12/24/2014
MICHAEL P WHERLEY	12/24/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KIMBERLY H WHERLEY
Street Address:	527 CEDAR ST
City:	COATESVILLE
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19320
Name:	MICHAEL P WHERLEY
Street Address:	527 CEDAR ST.
City:	COATESVILLE
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19320

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type Number	
ent Number: 8567349	
nt Number: 8567349	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(856)810-8861

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

8568108860

Email:

SGOLDSTEIN@RTJGLAW.COM

Correspondent Name:

STUART M. GOLDSTEIN

Address Line 1:

750 RT, 73S, SUITE 202B

Address Line 4:

MARLTON, NEW JERSEY 08053

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2410.00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STUART M. GOLDSTEIN
SIGNATURE:	/STUART M. GOLDSTEIN/
DATE SIGNED:	01/09/2015
<u> </u>	

PATENT
RECORDED: 06/04/2015 REEL: 035820 FRAME: 0958